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NOTES:

1. NO PART OF RETAINING WALL (FOOTINGS, TIE-BACKS, PIERS, ETC)

  SHALL BE IN EASEMENT OR RIGHT-OF-WAY.

2. ALL FILL SHALL BE COMPACTED TO 95% STD DENSITY.

3. ALL FILL SHALL BE COMPACTED WITH A SHEEP’S FOOT ROLLER.

END WALL

458.58 BOW

460.17 TOW

459.06 TOW

454.09 BOW

460.44 TOW

459.34 BOW

BEGIN WALL

BEGIN WALL

458.85 TOW

457.58 BOW

457.34 TOW

454.09 BOW

457.69 TOW

457.01 BOW

END WALL

SEE DETAIL "A"
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AS-BUILT

NOTE:

TO THE BEST OF OUR KNOWLEDGE ERIC L. DAVIS ENGINEERING, INC., HEREBY STATES

THAT THIS PLAN IS AS-BUILT. THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IS BASED ON SURVEYING

CONDUCTED AT THE SITE AND INFORMATION PROVIDED BY THE CONTRACTOR.


